Vivoil Oleodinamica Vivolo s.r.l - Società a Socio Unico - via Leone Ginzburg 2-4  40054 Budrio (BO) Italy tel: +39 051 803689 fax: +39 051 800061
GV-3
1818
A
01 02
G 3 P 78 02 A B B A
GV-3P/15 66
GV-3P/18 68

ENCODING STRUCTURE
Displacement
TYPE CODE
ø50,8 Flange
Left Rotation Rigth Rotation
Shaft
Standard Bodies
TYPE
Standard Threads/Flanges
European German  Bsp
Cover
CO001-Tapered
T.2 = 482 Nm
SCF04-Splined
T.2 = 264 Nm
CI001-Parallel
T.2 = 181 Nm
SCF03-Splined
T.2 = 233 Nm
Vivoil Oleodinamica Vivolo s.r.l - Società a Socio Unico - via Leone Ginzburg 2-4  40054 Budrio (BO) Italy tel: +39 051 803689 fax: +39 051 800061
GV-3
1919
GV-3P/15 8,430 119 61 ø20 40 M8 ø20 40 M8 G 3P 66 01 A AA A G 3P 66 02 A AA A
GV-3P/18 8,530 121 62 ø20 40 M8 ø20 40 M8 G 3P 68 01 A AA A G 3P 68 02 A AA A
GV-3P/21 8,680 124 63,5 ø20 40 M8 ø20 40 M8 G 3P 70 01 A AA A G 3P 70 02 A AA A
GV-3P/27 8,890 128 65,5 ø20 40 M8 ø20 40 M8 G 3P 72 01 A AA A G 3P 72 02 A AA A
GV-3P/32 9,090 133 68 ø27 51 M10 ø27 51 M10 G 3P 74 01 A BB A G 3P 74 02 A BB A
GV-3P/38 9,330 138 70,5 ø27 51 M10 ø27 51 M10 G 3P 78 01 A BB A G 3P 78 02 A BB A
GV-3P/43 9,560 142 72,5 ø27 51 M10 ø27 51 M10 G 3P 79 01 A BB A G 3P 79 02 A BB A
GV-3P/47 9,710 145 74 ø27 51 M10 ø27 51 M10 G 3P 80 01 A BB A G 3P 80 02 A BB A
GV-3P/51 9,870 148 75,5 ø27 51 M10 ø27 51 M10 G 3P 81 01 A BB A G 3P 81 02 A BB A
GV-3P/54 10,020 151 77 ø27 51 M10 ø27 51 M10 G 3P 82 01 A BB A G 3P 82 02 A BB A
GV-3P/61 10,200 156 79,5 ø36 62 M10 ø36 62 M10 G 3P 83 01 A CC A G 3P 83 02 A CC A
GV-3P/64 10,350 159 81 ø36 62 M10 ø36 62 M10 G 3P 85 01 A CC A G 3P 85 02 A CC A
GV-3P/70 10,610 164 83,5 ø36 62 M10 ø36 62 M10 G 3P 86 01 A CC A G 3P 86 02 A CC A
GV-3P/74 10,770 167 85 ø36 62 M10 ø36 62 M10 G 3P 87 01 A CC A G 3P 87 02 A CC A
GV-3P/90 11,290 177 90 ø36 62 M10 ø36 62 M10 G 3P 89 01 A CC A G 3P 89 02 A CC A
GV-3P/15 14,89 300 310 320 700 3000
GV-3P/18 17,37 300 310 320 700 3000
GV-3P/21 21,10 280 290 300 700 3000
GV-3P/27 26,97 250 260 270 700 3000
GV-3P/32 32,27 250 260 270 700 3000
GV-3P/38 38,47 250 260 270 700 2800
GV-3P/43 43,44 250 260 270 700 2800
GV-3P/47 47,16 230 240 250 700 2800
GV-3P/51 50,88 230 240 250 700 2800
GV-3P/54 54,60 230 240 250 700 2300
GV-3P/61 60,81 230 240 250 700 2300
GV-3P/64 64,53 210 220 230 700 2300
GV-3P/70 70,74 200 210 220 700 2300
GV-3P/74 74,46 180 190 200 700 2300
GV-3P/90 86,87 150 160 170 700 2300
09/05/14  ~DF881735F11DCD77FA.TMP
49,2 49,2
98,4 11